SCOTT Junior Trophy

Brixen 25. September 2016

JUNIOR
THDEB’HY

SCOTT JUNIOR TROPHY (13-14 Jahre)

10 Runden
Platz StNr Name

Klasse S14 M

1 42 SCHOLZHORN, Armin
2 109  OBERHAMMER, Tobias
3 32 LANER, Jan
4 37 LANER, Nils
5 28  CAVOSI, Daniel
6 60 NAGLER, Giordan
7 39 INNERHOFER, Fabian
8 76 XUTZER, Peter
9 29 WALLNOFER, Max
10 41 OBWEXER, Manuel
11 43 OBWEXER, Jonas
12 59 GUIDOTTI, Daniele
13 25 MESSNER, Tobias
14 54  TRETTL, Lukas
15 80  TELSER, Erik

Klasse S14 W

1 33 BACHER, Lea
2 44 GASSER, Lara

Verein/Team

AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN
KALTERN

GAIS

GAIS

EPPAN

CAMPILL

GAIS

BOZEN

NATURNS

AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN
AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN
PROFI BIKE TEAM BRIXEN
PROFI BIKE TEAM BRIXEN
EPPAN

EBERSBERG

GAIS
AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamt

11:41,93
11:44,11
11:45,36
11:47,64
12:30,38
12:33,00
12:34,20
12:34,91
12:48,53
+1R
+1R
+1R
+1R
+3R
+8 R

13:15,71
+1R
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